at

O M ARG TS

. UNOFFICIAL COPY

)

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO ;
MARIA T. ESPARZA 96732‘402
COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS

8700 N. WAUKEGAN RD,

MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

DEPT-01 RECORDING -
TE0012 TRAN 2127 09/25/%6 glﬁlﬂéﬁ: 3
. HHIICGE w-96~P?R240F
. COOK COUNTY RECDRDER o

LOAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT

This instrument-iz an Agreement among Richard Dodge ("Mortgagor"); Richard Dodge
and Sue Dodge ("Borrower”) and COMERICA BANK-ILLINGIS ("Lender”).

RECITALS

A. Mortgagor is the owner Of the real estate described in Exhibit "A" hereto {"Real &
Estate”). ﬂ V&
B. On March 5. 1994, Borrower exetuted and delivered to Lender its Morigage Note

("Note") in the principai amount of $25,000.00, tu evidence a loan in that amount.

C. To secure payment of the Note, the following Jocuments were executed and delivered:

1. A Morigage, Assignmen of Leases and Sccurity Agreement dated March 5,
1994 and recorded May 20, 1994 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Hlinois, as
Document Number 94456034, wherein the Mortgagor mortgaged e Real Estate to Lender.

2. An Assignment of Lease, Reats and Profits dated Marci: 5.-1954 and recorded
May 20, 1994 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, lllinois, as Deciment Number
94456033, wherein the Mortgagor assigned to Lender the rents and income froin to2 Real Estate.

D. Mongagor and Borrower execuied and delivered to Lender a Loan Cxtension
Agreement dated March 5, 1995 and recorded March 14, 1995 with the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Hlinois as Document Number 95171317, wherein Lender extended the maturity
date of the Note o March 5, 1996.

E. The maturity date of the Note as indicated in the aforementioned Loan Extension
Agreement is March 5, 1996. The parties desire to extend said maturity date to November 1,
1996,

BOX 333-CTi




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY"

WHEREFORE, Mortgagor, Borrower and Lender hereby agree to the foilcwing:
L. The due date of the Note is hereby extended to November 1, 1996.

2. Except as modified in paragraph | above, the Note and Loan Documents remain in
full torce and effect according to their terms.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the

parties have caused the Agreement to be executed and
delivered on August 22, 1996,

Comerica Bank-IMinojs

. ]
W v.r

MORTGAGOR

2O0V2EL96







UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS SEEGIAL GEAL
} 58 KU%
COUNTY OF COOK Notary Publio, Stute of
| My Commission Expires 03-10-67

The undersigred, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that_. T . _DRssax Yice President of Comerica Bank - Iflinois, personally known
to me to b the same person whose name is subscribed te the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me thas-day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said
instrument as their jown free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said
insvitution, for the user and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hzad and Notarial Seal this __ 23y day of &\chu‘lx‘ . 199%.

g?%ﬁv%—

Ndiary Public

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
S$

COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Stare and Countv aforesaid, does hereby
certify that Richard Dodge, personally known io me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed 1o the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persoraind acknowledged

that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary 52t for the uses
and purposes therewn set forth. 7,

ip T -
GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this ___ " day of f'/@%@#?f_m.

)jiza v z/uw“

7%%tar v Public

TFICIAL SERTT
- : SUL “ - W
o w2 GIEH. S ”unoi
Myc. -7 Expirer; 1:‘:—16?96




UNOFFICIAL COPY .




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

SS
COUNTY OF COOK }

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that Richard Dodge and Sue Dodge, personally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person
and actnowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary z(1 for the uses and purposes therein set forth

GIVEN vader my hand and Notarial Seal this /& day of

7/1/;/»

/ Notary ‘Pﬁbhc

Q/

“TEICIAL &

[
T

[EE . g
PR b Watet

S Epires 116496







... . UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"
¥ LEGAL DESCRIPTION
LOT 34 IN HENRY B. FARGQ'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 CF BLOCK S
IN HAMBLETON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 35, TOWNSHIF 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRLC PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN CCOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
PIN: 13-35-120-032-0000

CCMMON ADDRESS: 2636 W. SHAKESPEARE, CHICAGO, ILLINQOIE, 60647

é







